
Are you missing out?

Public Sector Tenders

December 2023

Click to Request Details Closing Date

Northern Ireland

1322031 £1.8m - Major Adaptation Works Co. Antrim Thu 18 Jan

1324162 Collaborative Grounds Maintenance Co. Antrim Mon 05 Feb

1323519 Belfast Stories Interpretative Masterplan and Concept Design Team Co. Antrim Fri 02 Feb

1323518 Flat Roof Repairs and Replacement Rooflights Co. Antrim Fri 26 Jan

1321406 New Floodlighting Co. Antrim Fri 12 Jan

1323723 Redesign of Car Park Co. Antrim Fri 12 Jan

1323792 £9.1m - Bathroom and Kitchen Replacements and Rewires Co. Antrim Wed 31 Jan

1316622 £110k - Fire Consultant Co. Antrim Mon 08 Jan

1323478 £495k - Asbestos Removal Services Co. Antrim Tue 30 Jan

1323479 £100k - Outdoor Canopy Co. Antrim Tue 09 Jan

1321403 £40k - Professional Services in Relation to CCTV and Door Access Control Co. Antrim Tue 09 Jan

1323521 Grounds Maintenance Co. Antrim Tue 23 Jan

1322308 Surfacing Contractor Co. Antrim Fri 19 Jan

1322030 £200k - New 3G Pitch Co. Antrim Fri 05 Jan

1321440 £450k - Entrance and Car Park Works Co. Antrim Closed

1324495 New Shed Co. Antrim Closed

1323520 £1.2m - Installation of Fire Sprinklers Co. Antrim Thu 01 Feb

1321659 New Category 03 Pitch Covering, Shock Pad and Associate Works Co. Antrim Closed

1322130 £1.9m - Land, Build and Design Contract Co. Antrim Fri 12 Jan

1321441 Employer’s Agent Service for Land Design and Build Competition Co. Antrim Closed

1321412 Ironmongery Co. Antrim Tue 09 Jan

1323989 £591k - Flats External Envelope Improvement Co. Armagh Fri 26 Jan

1321410 Access and Inclusion Funding for the Installation of a Communication Board Co. Armagh Closed

1321653 £120k - Fit Out Works Co. Derry Closed

1324160 Panels of Maintenance Contractors Co. Derry Fri 09 Feb

1321409 Supply and Delivery of Portable Office Accommodation Co. Derry Closed

1324635 £15m - Competitive Land, Design and Build Co. Derry Fri 26 Jan

1321411 Top Dressing Sand and Soil for Playing Pitches Co. Derry Fri 12 Jan

1291104 £8m - New Southern Regional College Building Co. Down Mon 29 Jan

1291104 £8m - New Southern Regional College Building Co. Down Mon 29 Jan

1321439 £290k - Supply of Natural Stone Materials Co. Down Tue 09 Jan

1050040 £520k - 3G Pitch and Floodlighting Co. Down Closed

1324492 £30k - Employers Agent For Social Housing Design and Build Contract Co. Down Fri 26 Jan

1321405 £214k - Replacement 3G Artificial Grass Pitch and LED Floodlights Co. Down Closed

1318590 Inspection and Repair of Roof Co. Down Mon 05 Feb

1323516 Land, Design & Build Housing Co. Fermanagh Thu 25 Jan
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Northern Ireland

1321848 £50k - Conservation and Stabilisation Works Co. Fermanagh Thu 11 Jan

1321977 £170k - School Modifications Co. Fermanagh Closed

1323517 Land, Design & Build Housing Co. Tyrone Thu 25 Jan

1322838 Poultry House Co. Tyrone Closed

1299815 £370k - 3G Pitch & Floodlighting Co. Tyrone Tue 02 Jan

Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18  Ph: 01 2999 200

Email: sales@cisireland.com 

Banbridge, Co. Down  Ph: 028 4064 8110

Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com 
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